Zimsko drzavno prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenchUVﬁCKl SAVEZ 5RB|JE

Novi Sad, 1 - 4/12/2022

o

Disciplina 11
02/12/2022 - 10:00

Muski, 50m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno
Startna lista Prelim

Grupa 1 od 4

3 MILIVOJEVIC, David
4 SOSIC, Nemanja

5 MILUTINOVIC, Uros
6 DENISOV, Filip

Grupa 2 od 4
1 POPOVIC ST., Petar
2 PUTNIK, Lav
3 JANKOVIC, Luka
4 NIKOLIC, Uros
5 DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor
6 JOVANOVIC, Luka
7 PLACKOQV, Minja
8 BANJALIC, lvan

Grupa3od4
1 JOVANOVIC, Djordje
2 GABRIC, Ognjen
3 KEVIC, Ivan
4 STANKOVIC, Strahinja
5 DOKMANOVIC, Nikola
6 LOPICIC, Pavle
7 TODOROQV, Stefan
8 JELISIJEVIC, Lazar

Grupa 4 od 4

ANTIC, Veselin
OBRADOVIC, Ognjen
DJURICIC, Nenad
KOVACEVIC, Ognjen
BUKALOV, Nemanja
MISIC, Marko
NIKOLIC, Dimitrije
GRGIC, Nebojsa

O~NO OIS WN -

G.R.

03  Novi Beograd 011
07 Delta
07 Barakuda

07 Usce

06 11. April
06  Novi Sad
05 Napredak
96 Vojvodina
05 Dubocica
07  11. April

04 PK Arena 2015
07 Barakuda

08  Sveti Nikola

07  Spartak Prozivka
05 Sremska Mitrovica
94  Sveti Nikola

05 11. April

03 CrvenaZvezda

07  Sveti Nikola

04 11. April

06 Plavi Talas

06 Dubocica

04 PK Vracar

05 Proleter

03  Novi Sad

05 PK"BPK"Bgd
06 Pirat

06 Vojvodina

34.62
33.02
34.29
40.27

30.22
28.63
27.67
25.67
26.84
27.90
29.49
31.46

30.09
28.39
26.87
25.59
26.72
27.72
20.24
31.21

30.01
27.95
26.84
25.50
26.28
27.68
28.89
31.02
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